149 150
Stepped
Ejector Pins
STEPPED EJECTOR PINS
－ STANDARD ／ P・N DIMENSION DESIGNATION・L DIMENSION SELECTION TYPE －
R SKD61 equivalent＋Nitrided
Q� Surface	 900HV～
 Base material	 40～45HRC

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.128
U Combination with SKC not available.
21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.128
U Combination with SKC not available.
About Designation Unit
for Key Flat Cutting
(1)�To align the key
flat with the shaft
diameter
Unit of designation
0.05mm increments
possible
(2)�To designate
arbitrary key flat
dimensions
Unit of designation  0.1mm
T d ℓ
4 2 3
6 3 5
T d ℓ1
4 2 56 3
T d ℓ2
4 2 56 3
QuotationQuotation
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
Q
uo
ta
ti
o
n
V Non JIS material definition is listed on P.1351 - 1352